DI-8B43 DC LVDT Input Modules
FEATURES
• Interfaces to DC Linear Voltage Dis-
placement Transducers
• High-Level Voltage Outputs
• 1500Vrms Isolation
• ANSI/IEEE C37.90.1 Transient Pro-
tection

Block Diagram
DI-8B43 DC LVDT Input Modules
Ordering Information
Model Number Input Range Output Range
DI-8B43-01 –1V to +1V -5 to +5 V
DI-8B43-02 –2V to +2V -5 to +5 V
DI-8B43-03 –3V to +3V -5 to +5 V
DI-8B43-04 –4V to +4V -5 to +5 V
DI-8B43-05 –5V to +5V -5 to +5 V
Data Acquisition Product Links
(click on text to jump to page)
Data Acquisition | Data Logger | Chart Recorder
241 Springside Drive
Akron, Ohio 44333
330-668-1444
The information on this data sheet is subject to change without notice. DI-8B modules are designed and manufactured by Dataforth Corporation.
DATAQ and the DATAQ logo are registered trademarks of DATAQ Instruments, Inc. All rights reserved. Copyright © 2012 DATAQ Instruments, Inc.